
Aktualisiert 24.03.2019

                           Mannschaftswertung 2018/2019

 Gruppe  D
04.10.2018 Kreuzau B -- Kreuzau A 768 : 750 09.10.2018  Merken A -- Düren-Süd A 769 : 760
08.10.2018 Langerwehe A--Bogheim A 756 : 738 15.10.2018  Kreuzau B -- Langerwehe A 758 : 742
16.10.2018 Bogheim A -- Kreuzau A 740 : 748 16.10.2018  Merken A-- Langenbroich B 764 : 761
24.10.2018 Düren-Süd A -- Langenbroich B 756 : 757 23.10.2018  Bogheim A -- Kreuzau B 744 : 757
30.10.2018 Kreuzau A -- Langerwehe A 750 : 740 05.11.2018  Kreuzau A -- Düren-Süd A 757 : 740
05.11.2018 Langerwehe A--Langenbroich B 754 : 756 07.11.2018  Kreuzau B -- Merken A 762 : 761
12.11.2018 Kreuzau A -- Merken A 759 : 767 12.11.2018  Düren-Süd A -- Kreuzau B 759 : 770
14.11.2018 Langenbroich B --Bogheim 755 : 751 27.11.2018  Merken A -- Bogheim A 772 : 743
28.11.2018 Kreuzau B--Langenbroich B 759 : 765 26.11.2018  Langerwehe A--Düren-Süd 753 : 758
04.12.2018 Bogheim A -- Düren-Süd A 742 : 753 05.12.2018  Langenbroich B--Kreuzau A 773 : 731
11.12.2018 Bogheim  -- Langerwehe A 749 : 752 10.12.2018  Langerwehe A-- Merken A 764 : 766
17.12.2018 Kreuzau A -- Kreuzau B 752 : 756 17.12.2018  Düren-Süd A -- Merken A 751 : 767
09.01.2019 Kreuzau A -- Bogheim A 744 : 751 16.01.2019  Langenbroich B--Merken A 751 : 764
14.01.2019 Langerwehe A -- Kreuzau B 752 : 766 23.01.2019  Langenbroich B -- Düren-Süd A 756 : 746
24.01.2019 Kreuzau B -- Bogheim A 771 : 762 28.01.2019 Langerwehe A -- Kreuzau A 761 : 757
04.02.2019 Düren-Süd A -- Kreuzau A 752 : 732 29.01.2019  Merken A -- Kreuzau B 769 : 773
06.02.2019 Langenbroich B--Langerwehe A 762 :754 12.02.2019  Merken A -- Kreuzau A 762 : 726
12.02.2019 Bogheim --Langenbroich B 737 : 751 13.02.2019  Kreuzau B -- Düren-Süd A 777 : 752
20.02.2019 Langenbroich B--Kreuzau B 772 : 772 25.02.2019  Düren-Süd--Langerwehe A 753 : 747
26.02.2019 Bogheim A -- Merken A 739 : 761 11.03.2019  Düren-Süd A -- Bogheim A 757 : 743
12.03.2019 Merken A -- Langerwehe A 771 : 756 18.03.2019  Kreuzau A--Langenbroich B 725 : 754

Mannschaftswertung

Pkt Rg

1 St. Heri. Kreuzau B 21:3 9189

2 St. Quir. Merken A 20:4 9193

3 Maria. Langenbroich/Bergh. B 19:5 9084

4 St. Jos. Düren-Süd A 10:14 9038

5 St. Seb. Langerwehe A 6:18 9031

6 St. Heri. Kreuzau A 6:18 8931

7 St. Ewaldus Bogheim A 2:22 8939



mindest Teilnahme 10
Einzelwertung Anza GesamtDurchsc

1 Plum Jürgen Bogheim A 10 199 199 194 194 194 195 196 196 195 196 1958 195,80
2 Kück Daniel Merken A 10 195 191 194 197 197 192 200 190 191 192 1939 193,90
3 Mollers William Kreuzau B 10 193 195 191 191 194 193 193 196 196 193 1935 193,50
3 Weyrauch Wolfgang Langenbroich B 10 190 193 194 194 195 194 193 195 194 193 1935 193,50
5 Frings Uschi Langerwehe A 10 192 187 192 192 196 193 195 196 193 190 1926 192,60
6 Oepen Hans-PeterMerken A 10 194 191 196 195 190 192 190 191 189 194 1922 192,20
7 Zahnow Rudi Kreuzau B 10 192 193 189 192 191 192 190 194 188 194 1915 191,50
8 Briem Jürgen Langenbroich B 10 191 190 189 189 195 190 190 192 191 195 1912 191,20
9 Fassbender Hubert Merken A 10 192 189 191 188 191 194 190 189 191 195 1910 191,00

10 Fuhs Jürgen Bogheim A 10 188 190 192 189 187 192 192 195 190 192 1907 190,70
11 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 191 189 191 190 189 190 192 190 195 190 1907 190,70
12 Schain Brunhilde Langerwehe A 10 193 191 190 192 191 192 187 186 191 190 1903 190,30
13 Ehser Kerstin Düren Süd A 10 191 189 192 190 193 186 192 188 189 192 1902 190,20
14 Brühl Adolf Düren Süd A 10 190 191 190 192 187 189 190 190 188 185 1892 189,20
15 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B 10 185 182 187 194 190 186 193 192 194 188 1891 189,10
16 Spieß Manfred Kreuzau B 10 187 189 195 185 189 187 193 191 187 188 1891 189,10
17 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 10 191 185 186 190 194 186 187 188 196 188 1891 189,10
18 Simons Jochen Langerwehe A 10 188 187 186 189 186 189 189 194 189 191 1888 188,80
19 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 187 193 188 187 188 193 190 186 188 1886 188,60
20 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 188 193 189 180 190 188 190 187 190 189 1884 188,40
21 Moritz Georg Düren Süd A 10 193 192 190 188 187 187 187 185 186 188 1883 188,30
22 Schröteler Gerd Kreuzau B 10 192 184 186 183 189 187 188 192 193 189 1883 188,30
23 Domke Marlies Düren Süd A 10 184 189 193 189 188 188 183 184 190 190 1878 187,80
24 Sablotny Heinz Bogheim A 10 189 192 186 191 193 184 190 185 182 185 1877 187,70
25 Franzen Stefan Langenbroich B 10 186 189 189 188 191 187 186 186 189 183 1874 187,40
26 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 181 189 186 190 185 187 190 190 184 186 1868 186,80
27 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 185 185 180 185 190 186 186 188 187 184 1856 185,60
28 Simons Renate Langerwehe A 10 182 182 188 179 190 188 184 186 184 185 1848 184,80
29 Keller Robert Merken A 10 185 186 185 183 185 183 191 181 183 181 1843 184,30
30 Ehser Karl Düren Süd A 10 186 179 178 186 181 182 181 191 188 187 1839 183,90
31 Simons Peter Langerwehe A 10 183 177 178 184 180 179 184 178 176 182 1801 180,10
32 Lennartz Armin Langenbroich B 10 177 178 173 180 170 177 180 174 179 181 1769 176,90
33 Lück Helga Langerwehe A 10 172 169 184 168 180 180 182 167 169 184 1755 175,50
34 Henseler Rüdiger Bogheim A 10 183 177 174 165 166 179 181 167 182 180 1754 175,40
35 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 185 178 182 177 175 178 164 175 164 173 1751 175,10
36 Mirwald Helmut Düren Süd A 10 163 166 166 177 165 187 161 169 165 171 1690 169,00
37 Heinen Karl-Heinz Düren Süd A 10 176 172 159 154 148 163 167 176 178 184 1677 167,70
38 Meier Guido Kreuzau B 9 187 188 179 182 187 184 190 192 188 1677 186,33
39 Meyer Tina Kreuzau A 9 180 182 182 183 171 184 185 183 174 1624 180,44
40 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 172 176 187 179 177 188 180 163 1422 177,75
41 Binz Roland Kreuzau B 7 191 184 195 193 192 194 196 1345 192,14
42 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 7 180 184 184 187 179 184 176 1274 182,00
43 Uerlings-Heid. Elke Kreuzau A 6 194 192 194 193 195 191 1159 193,17
44 Holzportz Astrid Kreuzau A 6 185 191 187 193 189 188 1133 188,83
45 Marckus Wolfgang Langenbroich B 6 186 185 186 181 192 182 1112 185,33
46 Schröteler Gabi Krauzau A 6 187 177 188 183 184 179 1098 183,00
47 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 6 189 171 180 181 173 178 1072 178,67
48 Nehren-Fuchs Monika Kreuzau A 5 179 179 184 184 181 907 181,40
49 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 5 168 177 182 184 190 901 180,20
50 Meier Elke Kreuzau A 5 181 176 170 191 178 896 179,20
51 Hohn Manfred Bogheim A 5 167 165 170 165 170 837 167,40
52 Franzen Heike Langenbroich B 5 165 147 155 183 170 820 164,00
53 Heidbüchel Udo Bogheim A 5 170 153 165 166 160 814 162,80
54 Knoben Frank Bogheim A 2 167 169 336 168,00
55 Kalkbrenner Johann Düren Süd A 0 0 0,00

Ergebnisse



Damen

1 Frings Uschi Langerwehe A 10 192 187 192 192 196 193 195 196 193 190 1926 192,60

2 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 191 189 191 190 189 190 192 190 195 190 1907 190,70

3 Schain Brunhilde Langerwehe A 10 193 191 190 192 191 192 187 186 191 190 1903 190,30

4 Ehser Kerstin Düren Süd A 10 191 189 192 190 193 186 192 188 189 192 1902 190,20

5 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 187 193 188 187 188 193 190 186 188 1886 188,60

6 Domke Marlies Düren Süd A 10 184 189 193 189 188 188 183 184 190 190 1878 187,80

7 Binz Martina Kreuzau A 10 185 185 180 185 190 186 186 188 187 184 1856 185,60

8 Simons Renate Langerwehe A 10 182 182 188 179 190 188 184 186 184 185 1848 184,80

9 Lück Helga Langerwehe A 10 172 169 184 168 180 180 182 167 169 184 1755 175,50

10 Kurth Claudia Kreuzau A 10 185 178 182 177 175 178 164 175 164 173 1751 175,10

11 Meyer Tina Kreuzau A 9 180 182 182 183 171 184 185 183 174 1624 180,44

12 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 172 176 187 179 177 188 180 163 1422 177,75

13 Schäfer Gabi Kreuzau A 7 180 184 184 187 179 184 176 1274 182,00

14 Uerlings-Heid. Elke Kreuzau A 6 194 192 194 193 195 191 1159 193,17

15 Holzportz Astrid Kreuzau A 6 185 191 187 193 189 188 1133 188,83

16 Schröteler Gabi Krauzau A 6 187 177 188 183 184 179 1098 183,00

17 Nehren-Fuchs Monika Kreuzau A 5 179 179 184 184 181 907 181,40

18 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 5 168 177 182 184 190 901 180,20

19 Meier Elke Kreuzau A 5 181 176 170 191 178 896 179,20

20 Franzen Heike Langenbroich B 5 165 147 155 183 170 820 164,00

60-69

1 Plum Jürgen Bogheim A 10 199 199 194 194 194 195 196 196 195 196 1958 195,80

2 Kück Daniel Merken A 10 195 191 194 197 197 192 200 190 191 192 1939 193,90

3 Mollers William Kreuzau B 10 193 195 191 191 194 193 193 196 196 193 1935 193,50

3 Weyrauch Wolfgang Langenbroich B 10 190 193 194 194 195 194 193 195 194 193 1935 193,50

5 Frings Uschi Langerwehe A 10 192 187 192 192 196 193 195 196 193 190 1926 192,60

6 Oepen Hans-PeterMerken A 10 194 191 196 195 190 192 190 191 189 194 1922 192,20

7 Abels Heidi Merken A 10 191 189 191 190 189 190 192 190 195 190 1907 190,70

8 Dederichs Claudia Kreuzau A 10 186 187 193 188 187 188 193 190 186 188 1886 188,60

9 Moritz Georg Düren Süd A 10 193 192 190 188 187 187 187 185 186 188 1883 188,30

10 Sablotny Heinz Bogheim A 10 189 192 186 191 193 184 190 185 182 185 1877 187,70

11 Ehser Karl Düren Süd A 10 186 179 178 186 181 182 181 191 188 187 1839 183,90

12 Mirwald Helmut Düren Süd A 10 163 166 166 177 165 187 161 169 165 171 1690 169,00

13 Ervens Monika Kreuzau A 8 172 176 187 179 177 188 180 163 1422 177,75

14 Nehren-Fuchs Monika Kreuzau A 5 179 179 184 184 181 907 181,40

15 Heidbüchel Udo Bogheim A 5 170 153 165 166 160 814 162,80



70-79

1 Schain Brunhilde Langerwehe A 10 193 191 190 192 191 192 187 186 191 190 1903 190,30

2 Brühl Adolf Düren Süd A 10 190 191 190 192 187 189 190 190 188 185 1892 189,20

3 Spieß Manfred Kreuzau B 10 187 189 195 185 189 187 193 191 187 188 1891 189,10

3 Napp Alfred Langenbroich B 10 191 185 186 190 194 186 187 188 196 188 1891 189,10

5 Grasmeier Arnold Merken A 10 188 193 189 180 190 188 190 187 190 189 1884 188,40

6 Domke Marlies Düren Süd A 10 184 189 193 189 188 188 183 184 190 190 1878 187,80

7 Güttler Georg Merken A 10 181 189 186 190 185 187 190 190 184 186 1868 186,80

8 Keller Robert Merken A 10 185 186 185 183 185 183 191 181 183 181 1843 184,30

9 Simons Peter Langerwehe A 10 183 177 178 184 180 179 184 178 176 182 1801 180,10

10 Lück Helga Langerwehe A 10 172 169 184 168 180 180 182 167 169 184 1755 175,50

11 Kurth Erich Langenbroich B 6 189 171 180 181 173 178 1072 178,67

12 Kurth Hanni Langenbroich B 5 168 177 182 184 190 901 180,20

13 Kalkbrenner Johann Düren Süd A 0 0 0,00

80-100

1 Zahnow Rudi Kreuzau B 10 192 193 189 192 191 192 190 194 188 194 1915 191,50

2 Fassbender Hubert Merken A 10 192 189 191 188 191 194 190 189 191 195 1910 191,00


